
Staff Directory 2020-21 

School Telephone & Fax Number:  504-887-0225  
 

 
Mr. Doug Molin, Principal 

Ext. 156 
dmolin@alcs.org 

 
Mrs. Kelly Langston, Preschool Director/PK3 Teacher 

Ext. 301 
klangston@alcs.org 

 
 

Mrs. Donna Dheming, PK3 Teacher 
Ext.  303 

ddheming@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Tabitha Wells, PK4 Teacher 
Ext. 302 

twells@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Emily Barlow, PK4 Teacher 
Ext. 304 

ebarlow@alcs.org 
 

Ms. Cheri Groth, Kindergarten Teacher 
Ext. 201 

cgroth@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Tina Hellmers, 1st Grade Teacher 
Ext. 211 

thellmers@alcs.org 
 

Ms. Courtney Verde, 2nd Grade Teacher 
Ext. 212 

cverde@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Chloe Soignier, 3rd Grade Teacher 
Ext. 231 

csoignier@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Kelli Gremillion, 4th Grade Teacher 
Ext. 241 

kgremillion@alcs.org 
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Mrs. Sarah McDow, 5th Grade Teacher 

Ext. 251 
smcdow@alcs.org 

 
Mrs. Rachel Harney, 6th Grade Teacher 

Ext. 261 
rharney@alcs.org 

 
Mr. Chris LeBlanc, 7th Grade Teacher/Assistant Principal 

Ext. 271 
cleblanc@alcs.org 

 
Miss Emily Macaluso, 8th Grade Teacher/ELA Middle School 

Ext. 281 
emacaluso@alcs.org 

 
 

Mrs. Karol Lee, PE Teacher 
klee@alcs.org 

 
Ms. Beverly Cook, Art Teacher 

Ext. 222 
bcook@alcs.org  

 
Mrs. Tiffany Wismar, Foreign Language Teacher/Technology 

Ext. 275 
twismar@alcs.org 

 
Mr. Evan Arceneaux, Church Music Director/Teacher 

earceneaux@alcs.org 
 
 
 

Mrs. Kimberly Lempfert, Administrative Assistant 
Ext. 150 

schooloffice@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Gayle Shuckrow, Accounting/School Office 
Ext. 157 

accounting@alcs.org 
 

Mrs. Rebekah Robb, Administrative Coordinator 
Ext. 103 

rrobb@alcs.org 
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